1
OCPP Protocol
Connectivity Guide
DOCA0311EN_IEC-03
02/2026
2
Legal Information
The information provided in this document contains general descriptions, technical

SetChargingProfile √ Details in section, page 10
SetChargingProfile
Remote trigger TriggerMessage √
Security Extension CertificateSigned √
DeleteCertificate √
GetInstalledCertificateIds √
ExtendedTriggerMessage √
GetLog √
InstallCertificate √
SignedUpdateFirmware √
OCPP Protocol
9
BootNotification
• chargePointModel: commercial reference depending on the model
Commercial reference Power Output Commercial reference Power Output
  EVD1S120TBB 120 kW  1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S320TBB 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120THB 120 kW  1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S320TBBCC 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBB 150 kW  1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S320TBBC7 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150THB 150 kW  1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S240TBB 240 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180TBB 180 kW  1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S180TBB 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180THB 180 kW  1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S180TBBCC 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180TBBCC 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S180TBBC7 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180THBCC 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S120TBB 120 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBBCC 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S60TBB 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150THBCC 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S60TBBCC 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120TBBCC 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S60TBBC7 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120THBCC 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S320TBBCC1 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180TBBCC-G 180kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S180TBBCC1 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBBCC-G 150kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S320TBB-G 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120TBBCC-G 120kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S240TBB-G 240 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180TBBC7 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S180TBB-G 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBBC7 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S120TBB-G 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120TBBC7 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S320TBBCC-G 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180TBBC7-G 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S180TBBCC-G 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBBC7-G 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S320TBBCC1-G 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120TBBC7-G 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S180TBBCC1-G 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120TBB-AN 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2 EVD2S320TBBC7-G 320 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120THB-AN 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO EVD2S180TBBC7-G 180 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBB-AN 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150THB-AN 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO
EVD1S180TBB-AN 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S180THB-AN 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO
EVD1S180TBBC7-AN 180 KW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S150TBBC7-AN 150 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S120TBBC7-AN 120 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S60TBB 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S60THB 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO
EVD1S60TBBC5 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
EVD1S60THBC5 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CHAdeMO
EVD1S60TBBC7 60 kW 1x CCS2 + 1x CCS2
• chargePointVendor: Schneider Electric
• chargePointSerialNumber
• firmwareVersion
OCPP Protocol